L15000084810

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900276071769

08/19/15--01027--006 **25.00



T. HAMPTON

IPANEMA OF FLORIDA, LLC 3341 NW 65 STREET, MIAMI, FL. 33147 PHONE 305-326-9304 FAX 305-324-9873

Thursday, August 13, 2015

To: Florida Department of state Division of Corporations

Dear Sir/Madam:

We are enclosing an amendment to the Articles of incorporation of Ipanema of Florida, LLC.

You can reach us at 305-326-9304 or by mail at 3341 NW 65th St. Miami, Fl. 33147

Sincerely

Joao R. Perez

Manager.

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp						
CUDIE		OF FLORIDA, LLC					
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company							
The end	closed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	mitted for filing.				
Please 1	eturn all correspor	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:				
		JOAO R. PEREZ					
			Name of Person				
		IPANEMA OF FLORIDA,	, LLC				
			Firm/Company				
		3341 NW 65TH ST					
		,	Address				
		MIAMI, FL. 33147					
			City/State and Zip Code				
		RSANCHEZ@JRPGROUP					
		E-mail address: (t	to be used for future annual report notific	ation)			
For furt	her information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:				
RICHA	ARD SANCHEZ		305 326-9304 at (
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime 7	Celephone Number			
Enclose	ed is a check for th	e following amount:					
dz \$ 25	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

IPANEMA OF FLORIDA, LLC		
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Company as it now appears on our records. A Florida Limited Liability Company))
	ability Company were filed on MAY 13, 2015	and assigned
lorida document number	·	
his amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:	
orida document number L15000084810 nis amendment is submitted to amend the following: If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Inter new principal offices address, if applicable: Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC"	
nter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	(1) many
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	(ADDRESS)	
		AST 19 1
		一篇主则
Inter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE E	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
		~ >
		enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flor	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JAYME R PEREZ	3341 NW 65TH ST	
		MIAMI, FL. 33147	Remove
	•		Change
MGR	GABRIEL REVAH	20408 NE 15TH CT	Add
· ·		MIAMI, FL. 33178	/ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
		<u></u>	Change
			Add ACC Remove 7: HAR O Change FLOR Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

	,							<u> </u>	_
									
					,				-
 				·			·		-
								_	<u>:</u> .
		***		.				,	-
		·							-
									_
			•						-
	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							-
									_
		_							_
							·····		-
			····						_
									-
-									-
				<u>,</u>					_
Effective date,	if other than the d	ate of filing:				(options	al)		
(If an effective date Note: If the dat	is listed, the date must be inserted in this bloc	e specific and ca k does not mee	nnot be prior to t the applicab	date of filing or le statutory fil	more than 90 d ing requireme	ays after fili nts, this da	ng.) Pursu ite will no	ant to 60 of be lis	05.020° sted as
document's effe	ective date on the Dep	artment of Stat	e's records.	•		·			
the record spe	ecifies a delayed of a contract and a contract a contra	effective dat	e, but not	an effective	time, at 1	2:01 a.n	1. on th	e earl	ier o
, ille soul de	ay arter the recor	u iş ilicu.							
Dated AUGUS	T 13		2015						
Dateu		m,	- al	••			=	 .	
-	for '						SEC	ਹ ਹ	444717221
	S	gnature of a mer	mber or authori	zed representati	ve of a member	•	AET AET	9	1237
							₽		3200
IOA	O R PEREZ						SS	9	ž.

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Page 3 of 3